
RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 8''05 LERATO PAGÈS MABOKA 2005 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022
2 8''08 CARLOTA MALAGA MORAN 2002 F.C.BARCELONA SABADELL 20/02/2022
3 8''20 DUNA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2006 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
4 8''66 JANA RODRIGUEZ PRATS 2007 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
5 8''78 CARLA FLINCH GARCIA 2004 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022
6 8''89 SOL DAVILA 2004 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
7 8''90 ETNA POU OLIVÉ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022
8 9''01 NOA GODOY RIBA 2009 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
9 9''52 ERIKA CARDOSO 2007 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
10 9''54 JANA HERREROS SOLÀ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
11 9''69 AMÀLIA CANO MONTOLIU 2011 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
12 9''72 BEATRIZ PINTO 2007 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
13 9''80 DANIELA PANJWANI MORALES 2012 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022
14 9''86 INES LOPES MONTOYA 2007 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
15 10''08 LAIA FUENTES 2011 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
16 10''27 ANA GUTIERREZ 2010 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
17 10''42 ALEXIA GUTIERREZ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
18 10''58 CHLOÉ GUIRAO 2011 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022
19 11''20 CLARA ASENCIO 2012 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
20 11''79 MAIANA VILANA 2012 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
20 12''10 TIARÉ FOIX PINOARGOTTI 2012 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
22 12''37 MARIA JORDANA 2012 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 26''24 DUNA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2006 AAC SABADELL 27/02/2022
2 27''68 BRUNA LUQUE MAESTRE 2002 LLEIDA UA SABADELL 23/12/2022

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 58''38 DUNA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2006 AAC SABADELL 19/02/2022
2 1'01''23 BRUNA LUQUE MAESTRE 2002 LLEIDA UA SABADELL 16/01/2022
3 1'01''85 CRISTINA MARTINS PATRICIO 2004 ANDORRA ATL. SABADELL 13/02/2022
4 1'06''03 AROA CARBALLO RISCO 2006 ANDORRA ATL. SABADELL 13/02/2022

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 2'19''35 CRISTINA MARTINS PATRICIO 2004 ANDORRA ATL. SABADELL 26/02/2022
2 2'31''47 DUNA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2006 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
3 2'40''20 JANA RODRIGUEZ PRATS 2007 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
4 2'41''80 ALBA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2007 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
5 2'44''85 AROA CARBALLO RISCO 2006 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
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RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 5'05''71 AINA CINCA BONS 1999 HOSPITALET ATL SABADELL 06/02/2022

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 10'35''30 XENIA MOURELO VELASCO 1989 CA IGUALADA SABADELL 23/01/2022

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 1m 49 AROA CARBALLO RISCO 2006 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
1 1m 49 NOA GODOY RIBA 2009 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
3 1m 46 DUNA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2006 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
4 1m 35 ALBA VIÑALS 2007 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
5 1m 26 JANA HERREROS SOLÀ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022
6 1m 20 ETNA POU OLIVÉ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
7 1m 20 ALEXIA GUTIERREZ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
8 1m 10 INES LOPES MONTOYA 2007 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 4m 83 AROA CARBALLO RISCO 2006 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
2 4m 71 NOA GODOY RIBA 2009 ANDORRA.ATL SABADELL 19/03/2022
3 4m 55 ALBA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2007 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
4 4m 43 DUNA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2006 CAVA BOMPAS 04/12/2022
5 4m 23 JANA RODRIGUEZ PRATS 2007 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
6 4m 10 ETNA POU OLIVÉ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
7 3m 83 JANA HERREROS SOLÀ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
8 3m 75 INES LOPES MONTOYA 2007 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
9 3m 19 AMÀLIA CANO MONTOLIU 2011 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
10 3m 04 ANA GUTIERREZ 2010 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
11 3m 02 ALEXIA GUTIERREZ 2009 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
12 2m 82 DANIELA PANJWANI MORALES 2012 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
13 2m 69 BEATRIZ PINTO 2007 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
14 2m 65 KÀSSIA BESNIER SOBRAL 2014 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022
15 2m 55 MAIANA VILANA 2012 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
16 2m 50 MARIA BARRIS 2014 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
17 2m 42 CHLOÉ GUIRAO 2011 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022
18 2m 28 ZOE NAUDI 2013 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
19 2m 17 CLARA ASENCIO 2012 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
20 1m 88 TIARÉ FOIX PINOARGOTTI 2012 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
21 1m 82 MARIA JORDANA 2012 CAVA ORDINO 15/01/2022
22 1m 16 DANIELA BUSTOS 2016 CAVA ORDINO 12/02/2022

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 9m 78 ALBA VIÑALS CALIXTO 2007 CAVA ORDINO 05/02/2022
2 9m 62 CARLA FLINCH GARCIA 2004 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
3 9m 59 JANA RODRIGUEZ 2007 CAVA ORDINO 29/01/2022
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